§¥8940 -# DNIMVIA 740 1 8DVd O/IZI1 ALVA

1d0 Q404 10°€ S1HVd NOWWOD 3INIONT a-L169-D *NOISIAHY
-MHAIA dHAOTdXH

"13A3T HO} 3HL NI d31vO01 SI
JHVMAHVYH ‘SLINN INdH 009€ HOH
"13A31 €6 3HL NI 31vD01 SI
JHVMAHVH ‘SLINN INdH 008} HOS

d dNodYo



EXPLODED VIEW: ENGINE COMMON PARTS 3.0L FORD CPL

REVISION: G-6917-D
DATE: 11/21/05

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 OF6842 1 ENGINE 3.0L FORD (FD) (MAKE) CPL 12 027482 1 WASHER SHAKEPROOF EXT 5/16 STL
2 022131 14 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC (1800 RPM ONLY) 13 061012 1 PLUG STD PIPE 1/8 SOCKET HEAD
022131 * 9 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC (3600 RPM ONLY) 14 0A6751 1 SWITCH HI-TEMP 245D X 3/8NPT
3 0E8963 1 PULLEY CRANKSHAFT 3.0L FORD (1800 RPM ONLY) 15 033472 3 RIVETPOP.125 X .400 AL
0E6309 1 PULLEY CRANKSHAFT 3.0L FORD (3600 RPM ONLY) 16 0E6729 1 STARTER 12V
4 OF6912 1 BRACKETRIH SIDE D.C. ALT 17 0E6703 1 COVER FLYWHEEL ACCESS 3.0L HSB
5 0F6873 1 BRACKET TENSIONER 18 0E6667 1 ENGINE ADAPTER 3.0L FORD
6 0E9868A 1 ALTERNATOR DC W/OUT PULLEY 19 0F3903 * 1 FLEXPLATE 2 POLE 3.0L FORD (3600 RPM)
7 0F3216 1 PULLEY 80 OD DC ALTERNATOR (1800 RPM) 0E5048 1 FLEXPLATE HSB 3.0L FORD (1800 RPM)
0F3216C 1 PULLEY 132 OD DC ALTERNATOR (3600 RPM) 20 035579 1 BUSHING REDUCER 1/4 TO 1/8
8 0E6308 1 PULLEY WATERPUMP 3.0L FORD (RD) 2 0A8584 1 SWITCH OIL PRESSURE 10 PSI 2 POL
9 0E7080 REF.  OILFILTER 3.0L FORD 2 0C7649 1 CLAMP HOSE .38-.87
10 0D3488F 1 BELT SERPENTINE 38.35” LG (1800 RPM) 23 069860E 1 HOSE DRAIN ASSY 28"
0D3488B * 1 BELT SERPENTINE 40.85" LG (3600 RPM) 2 083896 6  WASHER LOCK 1/4-M6 SS
1 0E8940 1 SPACER FLEXPLATE HSB (1800 RPM) 2 084929 6  WASHERFLAT /4SS
OF5753* 1 SPACER FLEX PLATE 3.0L FORD (3600 RPM) 2 0F3844 6  WASHER FLAT 45X 1.00
27 OF6151 1 CAPRUBBER
2 057823 1 CLAMP HOSE #10 56-1.06
29 043790 1 BARBEDEL 903/8 NPT X 3/8
30 047411 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0X 16 G8.8
31 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M-1/4
32 022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
33 057765 1 ADAPTERM14-150 X 3/8 NPT
34 040976 8  SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 20 G12.9
35 022129 12 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
3% 022145 5 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
37 057772 1 WASHER NYLON 565
38 057645 3 SCREW HHC M10-15 X 50 G8.8
39 0D9913 12 SCREW SHC M8-1.25X 35 SS
40 059980 4 SCREW HHC M10-15 X 25 G10.9 (1800 RPM ONLY)
4 0D5417 REF.  SCREW HHC M10-1.0 X 25 G10.9
o) 046526 14 WASHER LOCK M10 (1800 RPM ONLY)
046526 * 9 WASHER LOCK M10 (3600 RPM ONLY)
44 059982 4 SCREW SHC M12-1.75 X 45 G10.9
45 098780 2 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 65 G8.8
46 051769 2 WASHER LOCK M12
4 049808 2 WASHER FLAT M12
48 051430 6  WASHER SHAKEPROOF INT 112
49 045773 2 NUTHEXM12-1.75 G8 YEL CHR
50 085296 6  SCREW HHC 1/4-20 X 1/2 SS
51 0E7202 2 HEAT SHIELD 260 X 80 HOT
52 0E5527 2 MANIFOLD EXHAUST 3.0L FORD
53 0E7163 2 GASKET EXHAUST 3.0L FORD
54 OF6840 * 1 HARN ENG 3.0L 3600RPM R-100 (NOT SHOWN)
(3600 RPM)
OF6841 1 HARNENG 3.0L 1800RPM R-100 (NOT SHOWN)
(1800RPM)
55 OF6809 1 ADAPTER, WATER PUMP
56 039253 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25X 20 G8.8
57 0F6833 2 SPACER .44X .87 X114 AL
59 070008 12 WASHERFLATM8SS
60 070006 12 WASHER LOCK M8 SS
61 OF5114 1 DECAL REFER TO OWNERS MANUAL
62 OF5966 1 REFLECTIVE HEAT SHIELD 3.0L FD
63 022985 3 WASHER FLAT #6 ZINC
64 057822 1 CLAMP HOSE #8 .53-1.00
65 059057 1 HOSE 3/4 ID SAE-30R2 (14" LG)
66 057795A 1 BARBEDEL 90 3/4 PLASTIC
67 057796 1 GROMMET
68 * OE6313A* 1 SPACER PULLEY 3.0L FORD (FD) (3600 RPM ONLY)
69 049541 2 SCREWHHCM10-1.5X 35 G8.8
70 026925 1 PLUG STD PIPE 3/8 STEEL SQ HD
7 0F3217 1 SPACER DC ALTERNATOR PULLEY

* FOR 3600 RPM UNITS ONLY

PAGE2OF 2



